
Pos.

.12 Jugend männlich U17
1
2
3

.13 Jugend weiblich U17
1

St.Nr.

36
35
33

34

UCI ID

10054088089

10050790291

10051577308

10051579126

Nachname

Münzer
Schwarz
Wissert

Stelling

Vorname

Jan
Jonas
Paul

Victoria

Verein / Team

RSV Edelweiß Mauenheim

SG Rheinfelden

VC Hohentwiel Singen

VC Hohentwiel Singen

Runden

25

25

25

24

Punkte

20

12

8

4

Gesamtzeit

45:23.399

45:23.732

45:24.012

45:31.508

Diff.

0.333

0.613

Nach Runden sortiert
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61.Radkriterium in Rheinfelden
RENNEN 01

.12 Jugend männlich / .13 Jugend weiblich

Rennen (25 Runden) started at 13:50:22

Rundenlänge 1,100 Km

15.07.2017 13:00

Offizielles Ergebnis


